
ASKÖ Landesverband Steiermark

ASKÖ Bundesmeisterschaft - Mannschaften
Luftgewehr - Luftpistole

Bärnbach, 8. November 2025

LG - Stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Ninaus Katrin          Steiermark          102.9 101.6 102.7 102.5     -     -  409.7
  2. Kohlweg Silke          Wien                 96.6 101.5 100.6 102.2     -     -  400.9
  3. Kovatchev Sophie       Wien                 99.4  98.9  98.1  99.0     -     -  395.4
  4. Kostenzer Georg        Tirol                98.1  98.9  97.8  99.9     -     -  394.7
  5. Oleshko Daria          Wien                 98.8  99.1  97.8  99.0     -     -  394.7
  6. Liptakova Monika       Wien                 97.7  98.1  97.2  98.8     -     -  391.8
  7. Oleshko Nazar          Wien                 94.5  97.6  98.8  98.5     -     -  389.4
  8. Voglbauer Franz        Tirol                96.5  95.0  97.0  91.7     -     -  380.2
  9. Ungerank Hansjörg      Tirol                96.6  86.2  98.7  97.9     -     -  379.4
 10. Dorfmeister Friedrich  Wien                 95.6  92.0  92.6  97.2     -     -  377.4
 11. Brescher Hannah        Steiermark           92.4  95.3  93.3  96.3     -     -  377.3
 12. Tauber Artur           Niederösterreich     97.9  92.8  95.6  90.6     -     -  376.9
 13. Durstmüller Edi        Steiermark           93.8  90.9  95.0  91.8     -     -  371.5
 14. Tauber Alfred          Niederösterreich     88.9  94.8  87.9  91.3     -     -  362.9
 15. Burko-Fritz Theresa    Niederösterreich     80.8  78.9  83.1  80.3     -     -  323.1

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Wien 1                            1182.1
       Kohlweg Silke            400.9
       Liptakova Monika         391.8
       Oleshko Nazar            389.4

  2. Wien 2                            1167.5
       Dorfmeister Friedrich    377.4
       Kovatchev Sophie         395.4
       Oleshko Daria            394.7

  3. Steiermark                        1158.5
       Ninaus Katrin            409.7
       Durstmüller Edi          371.5
       Brescher Hannah          377.3

  4. Tirol                             1154.3
       Kostenzer Georg          394.7
       Ungerank Hansjörg        379.4
       Voglbauer Franz          380.2

  5. Niederösterreich                  1062.9
       Tauber Alfred            362.9
       Tauber Artur             376.9
       Burko-Fritz Theresa      323.1



LG - Stehend aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Magg Egon              Steiermark          106.4 104.8 105.4 105.4     -     -  422.0
  2. Dannemüller Franz      Tirol               103.2 105.0 106.7 107.0     -     -  421.9
  3. Hausegger Harald       Steiermark          105.3 104.8 105.5 105.5     -     -  421.1
  4. Marath Klaus           Steiermark          105.4 105.4 103.7 105.9     -     -  420.4
  5. Zöhrer Werner          Steiermark          104.3 104.7 106.0 104.8     -     -  419.8
  6. Monsberger Gerhard     Steiermark          105.8 103.3 105.0 104.5     -     -  418.6
  7. Hacker-Trutschnigg Reg Steiermark          104.5 104.9 105.0 103.9     -     -  418.3
  8. Leitner Erwin          Steiermark          104.7 105.0 104.7 103.0     -     -  417.4
  9. Tappler Günther        Steiermark          104.1 104.8 103.7 104.4     -     -  417.0
 10. Dannemüller Bettina    Tirol               102.9 104.3 104.8 104.7     -     -  416.7
 11. Monsberger Michelle    Steiermark          103.9 104.3 104.1 103.7     -     -  416.0
 12. Degold Harald          Steiermark          103.2 104.2 103.9 104.2     -     -  415.5
 13. Urschinger Siegfried   Steiermark          105.5 103.6 103.1 102.4     -     -  414.6
 14. Tappler Franz          Steiermark          103.0 105.2 103.2 102.5     -     -  413.9
 15. Lanthaler Manfred      Tirol               102.9 102.7 103.2 104.6     -     -  413.4
 16. Wiedner Gernot         Steiermark          103.4 103.7 104.6 101.4     -     -  413.1
 17. Hausegger Wolfgang     Steiermark          101.9 103.2 105.1 101.7     -     -  411.9
 18. Lamprecht Christine    Steiermark          101.8 103.6 102.1 103.9     -     -  411.4
 19. Schwarzenegger Markus  Steiermark          104.1 102.1 100.7 104.0     -     -  410.9
 20. Scherr Hermann         Steiermark          100.1 105.2 101.5 102.3     -     -  409.1
 21. Toppler Sepp           Steiermark          100.8  98.3 102.1 103.0     -     -  404.2
 22. Stöhr Sabine           Niederösterreich    102.2 100.3 102.3  99.2     -     -  404.0
 23. Stöhr Gerhard          Niederösterreich    100.9  99.5  99.0 100.1     -     -  399.5
 24. Schweizer Gabriele     Niederösterreich     97.9  99.5 101.2  99.1     -     -  397.7

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Steiermark 2                      1262.2
       Magg Egon                422.0
       Marath Klaus             420.4
       Zöhrer Werner            419.8

  2. Tirol                             1252.0
       Dannemüller Franz        421.9
       Dannemüller Bettina      416.7
       Lanthaler Manfred        413.4

  3. Steiermark 5                      1249.4
       Hausegger Harald         421.1
       Leitner Erwin            417.4
       Schwarzenegger Markus    410.9

  4. Steiermark 1                      1246.4
       Tappler Franz            413.9
       Tappler Günther          417.0
       Degold Harald            415.5

  5. Steiermark 3                      1245.7
       Hacker-Trutschnigg Regi  418.3
       Lamprecht Christine      411.4
       Monsberger Michelle      416.0

  6. Steiermark 4                      1245.1
       Hausegger Wolfgang       411.9
       Monsberger Gerhard       418.6
       Urschinger Siegfried     414.6

  7. Steiermark 6                      1226.4



       Scherr Hermann           409.1
       Toppler Sepp             404.2
       Wiedner Gernot           413.1

  8. Niederösterreich                  1201.2
       Stöhr Sabine             404.0
       Stöhr Gerhard            399.5
       Schweizer Gabriele       397.7

LP - Stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Klemenko Polina        Wien                   95    91    90    90     -     -    366
  2. Gyarfas Jozef          Tirol                  94    87    90    92     -     -    363
  3. Witting Melanie        Wien                   88    89    91    94     -     -    362
  4. Dyrcz Emil             Wien                   93    87    92    89     -     -    361
  5. Goißer Karin           Burgenland             87    87    93    89     -     -    356
  6. Pabst Stefan           Niederösterreich       90    87    87    91     -     -    355 /8
  7. Hörmann Gerald         Wien                   85    90    87    93     -     -    355 /4
  8. Haider Christoph       Wien                   89    86    86    91     -     -    352
  9. Solomon Anatoli        Niederösterreich       85    93    83    89     -     -    350
 10. Pickl Annemarie        Niederösterreich       90    88    84    86     -     -    348 /6
 11. Schipflinger Markus    Tirol                  89    84    88    87     -     -    348 /2
 12. Mical Krzysztof        Wien                   87    86    82    92     -     -    347
 13. Grosz Kevin            Burgenland             85    86    85    89     -     -    345
 14. Paar Hans Peter        Burgenland             82    84    88    87     -     -    341
 15. Schipflinger Pascalle  Tirol                  84    81    86    88     -     -    339
 16. Voglbauer Franz        Tirol                  85    87    88    78     -     -    338
 17. Steiner Gertrude       Niederösterreich       84    84    82    87     -     -    337
 18. Stöhr Gerhard          Niederösterreich       87    85    81    82     -     -    335
 19. Miletic Dragan         Tirol                  89    79    78    88     -     -    334
 20. Lamplmayr Angi         Tirol                  85    81    85    82     -     -    333 /6
 21. Richter Erwin          Burgenland             78    85    85    85     -     -    333 /3
 22. Mohl Robert            Burgenland             86    84    87    74     -     -    331
 23. Hauf Martin            Burgenland             83    85    82    75     -     -    325
 24. Schweizer Gabriele     Niederösterreich       82    84    82    74     -     -    322

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Wien 1                            1083
       Klemenko Polina            366
       Witting Melanie            362
       Hörmann Gerald             355

  2. Wien 2                            1060
       Dyrcz Emil                 361
       Mical Krzysztof            347
       Haider Christoph           352

  3. Tirol 1                           1049
       Gyarfas Jozef              363
       Schipflinger Markus        348
       Voglbauer Franz            338

  4. Niederösterreich 2                1040
       Pabst Stefan               355
       Stöhr Gerhard              335
       Solomon Anatoli            350



  5. Burgenland 1                      1032
       Goißer Karin               356
       Mohl Robert                331
       Grosz Kevin                345

  6. Niederösterreich 1                1007
       Pickl Annemarie            348
       Schweizer Gabriele         322
       Steiner Gertrude           337

  7. Tirol 2                           1006
       Miletic Dragan             334
       Lamplmayr Angi             333
       Schipflinger Pascalle      339

  8. Burgenland 2                       999
       Paar Hans Peter            341
       Hauf Martin                325
       Richter Erwin              333

LP - Stehend aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Morawitz Bernhard      Burgenland             96   100    96    96     -     -    388
  2. Grosz Kevin            Burgenland             97    99    93    98     -     -    387
  3. Schuch Günter          Burgenland             96    97    99    94     -     -    386 /13
  4. Goißer Karin           Burgenland             97    98    97    94     -     -    386 /10
  5. Hofbauer Manfred       Tirol                  96    96    90    98     -     -    380 /17
  6. Leitner Erwin          Steiermark             93    94    96    97     -     -    380 /13
  7. Hörmann Heike          Wien                   92    96    94    95     -     -    377
  8. Hörmann Gerald         Wien                   94    97    92    91     -     -    374
  9. Acham Bernd            Steiermark             92    93    94    94     -     -    373
 10. Hausegger Harald       Steiermark             95    91    93    91     -     -    370
 11. Mikulits Gottfried     Burgenland             95    91    93    90     -     -    369
 12. Troger Georg           Tirol                  90    95    90    93     -     -    368
 13. Bachmann Ernst         Wien                   91    86    92    95     -     -    364
 14. Hauser Helmut          Tirol                  90    86    93    93     -     -    362
 15. Csmarich Walter        Burgenland             81    82    84    91     -     -    338

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Burgenland 1                      1161
       Morawitz Bernhard          388
       Goißer Karin               386
       Grosz Kevin                387

  2. Steiermark                        1123
       Acham Bernd                373
       Hausegger Harald           370
       Leitner Erwin              380

  3. Wien                              1115
       Hörmann Heike              377
       Hörmann Gerald             374
       Bachmann Ernst             364

  4. Tirol                             1110
       Hofbauer Manfred           380
       Troger Georg               368



       Hauser Helmut              362

  5. Burgenland 2                      1093
       Schuch Günter              386
       Csmarich Walter            338
       Mikulits Gottfried         369


